MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.

z

S2ud
_§ g S E — u Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
283 E
23388 C_J oq ..
o 9 © 1]
£53¢ = = [ c § o o 4x B g s 2 g
32xg == o £ Be ., &¢ o S o> S > > O o FE D,
":GE‘Q_—“’:’_ F =] 8 ﬁna o= 3 T = 25 05 T = 3 o= gaa
£y esa = = E 352 8% & && 36 35 Ex 5 &% dg2
ses2 c (7)) S LSS o3 - cg . L =] = o5 . §®
253 (— VT @ ke £ s52 8 2 2% 8558 $55 83 & 38 $o%
2gfE (— 5 E §8F 83 § S2 IFE §¥5 S % 9% tSE
=E&E =§ < o z 36 88 & &6 <Om 386 846 & Aa <TG
£ ie] E]
©
iz 22 iz @ 5 Myl 3 Mo 1-0-B-0-F
— = x aZe
Q% = = Eg 8 S H EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE
mh‘l 3 -- -- 4:28 4:32 4:40 5:00 5:07 -- 5:11 5:26
= 4:49 4:53 -- 4:57 5:05 5:25 5:32 5:38 -- --
-- -- 5:08 5:12 5:20 5:40 5:47 -- 5E511 6:06
RED/GOLD RAIL LINE 5:29 5533/ -- 5:37 5:45 6:05 6:12 6:18 -- --
-- -- 5:48 5:52 6:00 6:20 6:27 -- 6:31 6:46
mev. saues 6:09 6:13 -- 6:17 6:25 6:45 6:52 6:58 -- --
oD - - 628 6:32 6:40 7.00 707 - 711 726
4 6:49 6:53 -- 6:57 7:05 7:25 7:32 7:38 -- --
OAKLAND CITY
STATION -- -- 7:08 712 7:20 7:40 7:47 -- 7:51 8:06
7:29 7:33 -- 7:37 7:45 8:05 8:12 8:18 -- --
Venetian Dr.
-- -- 7:48 7:52 8:00 8:20 8:27 -- 8:31 8:46
8:09 8:13 -- 8:17 8:25 8:45 8:52 8:58 -- --
Routes intersecting at == == 8:28 8:32 8:40 9:00 9:07 == 9:11 9:26
Oakland City Station:
Eetacion dakiand Citye 849 853 -- 8:57  9:05 9:25 9:32  9:38 - --
(Route-81) _Sylvan Hil - - . . . . . . . .
4. 903\6’%3\ FORT McPHERSON ;g-(s)!\h:bglllosn Hoalereepbriar 908 91 2 920 940 947 951 1 006
be\\:““ ¢ 3 175 Syvan R Nrgma Avenue 929 933 - 9:37 9145 10:05 10:12  10:18 - -
\) c
Cﬁ\\\\\\“g CAMPBELLTON 5 -- -- 9:48 9:52 10:00 10:20 10:27 -- 10:31  10:46
(Route-83) § a 10:09 10:13 -- 10:17  10:25 10:45 10:52 10:58 -- --
BAPTIST—» é g -- -- 10:28 10:32  10:40 11:00 11:07 -- 11:11 11:26
OS82 E 10:49 1053 - 1057 11:05 125 11:32 11:38 - -
ES ° -- -- 11:08 11:12 11:20 11:40 11:47 -- 11:51 12:06
S = Alison=
S 11:29 11:83 - 11:37 1145 12:05 1212 12:18 - -
%ﬁ!m o op -- - 1148 11:52  12:00 12:20 12:27 - 12:31  12:46
1 12:09 12:13 -- 12:17 12:25 12:45 12:52 12:58 -- --
1 - - 12:28 12:32 12:40 1:00 1:07 -- 1:11 1:26
. | 12:49 12:53 -- 12:57 1:05 1:25 1:32 1:38 - -
E: - - 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:40 1:47 -- 1:51 2:06
21 NoRTE 1:29  1:33 = 1:37 145 2:05 212 2:18 - =
2“232' or : INTERSEGTING ROUTES - - 1:48 1:52 2:00 2:20 2:27 -- 2:31 2:46
] e, 2, RUTAS INTERSECTANDO 2:09 2:13 = 217  2:25 2:45 252 258 - =
5-: bk SalssT k|2 -y Vines alormaiiie hacis Bapt Towers. = = 2:28 2:32  2:40 3:00 307 -- 311 3:26
E. 5 ’I = == Alternatng rps via Dorsey Ave, 2:49 2:53 - 2:57 3:05 3:25 3:32 3:38 - -
m: o wo’“l - - 3:08 3:12 3:20 3:40 3:47 - 3:51 4:06
A T & 320 333 - 337 345 405 412 418 - -
|‘°<; i 1} - - 3:48 3:52 4:00 4:20 4:27 -- 4:31 4:46
llz : 4:09 4:13 -- 4:17 4:25 4:45 4:52 4:58 -- --
O ) A -- -- 4:28  4:32 440 500 5:07 - 511 5126
<
@.;\o‘g %I 4:49 4:53 -- 4:57 5:05 5:25 5:32 5:38 - -
o ? oo 2l - - 508 512 520 540 547 -- 551  6:06
"anc'f" L %) 1
= ‘°ﬁélg\v9_~| 5:29 5:33 - 5:37 5:45 6:05 6:12 6:18 - -
- - 5:48 5:52 6:00 6:20 6:27 - 6:31 6:46
6:09 6:13 - 6:17 6:25 6:45 6:52 6:58 - -
162 | SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS - - 6:28 6:32  6:40 7:00 7:07 - 711 7:26
. . 6:49 6:53 - 6:57 7:05 7:25 7:32 7:38 -- --
& o S @ g 0 S o - - 7:08 712 7:20 7:40 747 .- 7:51  8:06
282 25 0§ 5% g2 =z 3% g2 %3 i 720 733 - T:37 745 8:05 812 818  -- -
“g=- 6y £ €8 J9 wg £ Q2 4&p Jz= - - 748 752 800 820 827 - 831 846
5SS 28 B §2 $E55§ 555 §2 B 28 ysS¢§ : . . . : . :
35 3 g _g z £9 o g o (] E o £9 Z % _g o § 2, 8:09 8:13 - 8:17 8:25 8:45 8:52 8:58 - -
S8 S ER 8 S®E8 S © EOS -- -- 12 :32 4 : :07 -- 211 :2
835 38 & &3 232 835 22 & 3% £i8 DGR e = o 30 G2
8:49 8:53 - 8:57 9:05 9:25 9:32 9:38 - -
5 @ 3 9 1 1 @ 3 @ 5 - - 9:08 9:12 9:20 9:40 9:47 - 9:51 10:06
EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE = dutsEl s e -
- - 5:48 5:52 6:00 5:25 5:32 5:38 - - -- -- 9:48  9:52 10:00 10:20 10:27 -- 10:31 10:46
6:09 6:13 . 6:17 6:25 5:40 5:47 . 5:51 6:06 10:09 10:13 -- 10:17 10:25 10:45 10:52 10:58 - -
- - 6:28 6:32 6:40 6:05 6:12 6:18 - - -- -- 10:28 10:32 10:40 11:00 11:07 -- 11:11 11:26
6:49 6:53 . 6:57 7:05 6:20 6:07 . 6:31 6:46 10:49 10:53 -- 10:57 11:05 11:25 11:32 11:38 - -
— — 7:08 7:12 7:20 6:45 6:52 6:58 . . - - 11:08 11:12 11:20 11:40 11:47 -- 11:51 12:06
7:29 7:33 . 7:37 7:45 7:00 7:07 . 7:11 7:26 11:29 11:33 -- 11:37 1145 12:05 12:12 12:18 -- --
— — 7:48 7:52 8:00 7:25 7:32 7:38 . . - - 11:48 11:52 12:00 12:20 12:27 -- 12:31 12:46
8:09 8:13 . 8:17 8:25 7:40 7:47 . 7:51 8:06 12:09 12:13 -- 12:17 12:25 12:45 12:52 12:58 -- --
— - 8:28 8:32 8:40 8:05 8:12 8:18 - . -- - 12:28 12:32 12:40 1:25 1:32 1:38 -- -
8:49 853  -- 8:57  9:05 820 827  -- 8:31 846 1249 1253 - 1257 105
-- - 9:08 9:12 9:20 8:45 8:52 8:58 -- --
9:29 9:33 -- 9:37 9:45 9:00 9:07 -- 9:11 9:26 Alltrips are Lift Equipped.
- -- 9:48 9:52 10:00 9:25 9:32 9:38 == == Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
10:09 10:13 - 10:17 10:25 9:40 9:47 - 9:51 10:06 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
-- -- 10:28 10:32 10:40 10:05 10:12 10:18 -- --
10:49 10:53 -- 10:57 11:05 10:20 10:27 -- 10:31  10:46
-- -- 11:08 11:12  11:20 10:45 10:52 10:58 -- --
11:29 11:33 -- 11:37  11:45 11:00 11:07 -- 11:11 11:26
-- -- 11:48 11:52 12:00 11:25 11:32 11:38 -- --
12:09 12:13 -- 12:17 12:25 11:40 11:47 -- 11:51 12:06
-- - 12:28 12:32 12:40 12:05 12:12 12:18 -- --
12:49 12:53 -- 12:57 1:05 12:20 12:27 -- 12:31 12:46
-- - 1:08 1:12 1:20 12:45 12:52 12:58 -- --
1:29 1:33 -- 1:37 1:45 1:00 1:07 - 1:11 1:26
-- - 1:48 1:52 2:00 1:25 1:32 1:38 - --
2:09 2:13 -- 2:17 2:25 1:40 1:47 - 1:51 2:06
-- - 2:28 2:32 2:40 2:05 2:12 2:18 - --
2:49 2:53 -- 2:57 3:05 2:20 2:27 - 2:31 2:46
-- - 3:08 3:12 3:20 2:45 2:52 2:58 - --
3:29 3:33 -- 3:37 3:45 3:00 3:07 - 3:11 3:26
-- - 3:48 3:52 4:00 3:25 3:32 3:38 - --
4:09 4:13 -- 4:17 4:25 3:40 3:47 - 3:51 4:06
-- - 4:28 4:32 4:40 4:05 4:12 4:18 - --
4:49 4:53 -- 4:57 5:05 4:20 4:27 - 4:31 4:46
-- - 5:08 5:12 5:20 4:45 4:52 4:58 - --
5:29 5:33 -- 5:37 5:45 5:00 5:07 - 5:11 5:26
-- - 5:48 5:52 6:00 5:25 5:32 5:38 - --
6:09 6:13 -- 6:17 6:25 5:40 5:47 - 5:51 6:06
-- - 6:28 6:32 6:40 6:05 6:12 6:18 - --
6:49 6:53 -- 6:57 7:05 6:20 6:27 - 6:31 6:46
-- - 7:08 7:12 7:20 6:45 6:52 6:58 - --
7:29 7:33 -- 7:37 7:45 7:00 7:07 - 711 7:26
-- - 7:48 7:52 8:00 7:25 7:32 7:38 - --
8:09 8:13 -- 8:17 8:25 7:40 747 - 7:51 8:06
-- - 8:28 8:32 8:40 8:05 8:12 8:18 - --
8:49 8:53 -- 8:57 9:05 8:20 8:27 - 8:31 8:46 HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS
— — o o 0 - e . — . - To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically
9:08 9:12 9:20 8:45 8:52 8:58 - Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station.
9:29 9:33 -- 9:37 9:45 9:00 9:07 -- 9:11 9:26 - Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer.
== - 9:48 9:52  10:00 9:25 9:32 9:38 == == Point to your stop. | - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel.
- - - o 0 g g . - A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - Y llowed 4 f ithin a 3-h iod.
10:09 10:13 o 10:17 10:25 9:40 9:47 - 9:51  10:06 - Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes ou are allowed 4 transfers within & 3-hour perio
== - 10:28 10:32 10:40 10:05 10:12 10:18 = = early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665.
10:49 10:53 = 10:57 11:05 10:20 10:27 == 10:31 10:46 TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the
- - 11:08 11:12 11:20 10:45 10:52 10:58 - - . Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037.
11:29 11:33 -- 11:37 11:45 11:00 11:07 -- 11:11 11:26
q g . - g . ) X . . “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal
- - 11:48 11:52 12:00 1125 1132 11:38 - B O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
12:09 12:13 -- 12:17 12:25 11:40 11:47 == 11:51 12:06 or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or
— - 12:28 12:32  12:40 12:05 12:12 12:18 — — D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or
12:49 12:53 -- 12:57 1:05 12:20 12:27 -- 12:31  12:46 404-848-5240."
12:45 12:52  12:58 - - FARES
. . . - Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos
5 B f 125 182 1:38 B B - Reduced Fare Program (one-way) $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas,
All trips are Lift Equpe_d. . Elde:y Disabled 0? Medicare Wheorieeeree ’ beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. ' cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito ala Oficina de diversidad
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.




